
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 192.4 300.0 10

2 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 193.5 295.0 8

3 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 280.0 6

4 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 270.0 4

5 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 186.0 265.0 2

6 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 265.0 1

7 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 196.8 265.0 0

8 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 186.6 260.0 0

9 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.4 235.0 0

10 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 185.0 225.0 0

11 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 205.0 0

12 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 193.0 200.0 0

13 RJ Lane Olathe East Hawks 190.0 195.0 0

14 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 190.0 0

15 Gavin Foster Fairfield 197.6 175.0 0

16 John Roberts Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 100.0 0

17 Payton  King Cunningham High School 185.6 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 525.0 10

2 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 186.0 455.0 8

3 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 192.4 425.0 6

4 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 186.6 415.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 196.8 415.0 2

6 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 405.0 1

7 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 390.0 0

8 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 185.0 375.0 0

9 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.4 345.0 0

10 Gavin Foster Fairfield 197.6 325.0 0

11 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 315.0 0

12 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 315.0 0

13 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 193.0 305.0 0

14 RJ Lane Olathe East Hawks 190.0 285.0 0

15 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 193.5 155.0 0

16 John Roberts Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 135.0 0

17 Payton  King Cunningham High School 185.6 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 186.6 285.0 10

2 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 280.0 8

3 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 186.0 265.0 6

4 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 192.4 245.0 4

5 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 245.0 2

6 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 196.8 245.0 1

7 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.4 225.0 0

8 RJ Lane Olathe East Hawks 190.0 225.0 0

9 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 225.0 0

10 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 185.0 215.0 0

11 Gavin Foster Fairfield 197.6 185.0 0

12 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 193.0 175.0 0

14 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 160.0 0

15 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 193.5 135.0 0

16 John Roberts Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 95.0 0

17 Payton  King Cunningham High School 185.6 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 1030.0 10

2 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 186.0 985.0 8

3 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 192.4 970.0 6

4 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 186.6 960.0 4

5 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 940.0 2

6 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 196.8 925.0 1

7 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 825.0 0

8 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 185.0 815.0 0

9 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.4 805.0 0

10 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 795.0 0

11 RJ Lane Olathe East Hawks 190.0 705.0 0

12 Gavin Foster Fairfield 197.6 685.0 0

13 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 193.0 680.0 0

14 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 665.0 0

15 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 193.5 585.0 0

16 John Roberts Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 330.0 0

17 Payton  King Cunningham High School 185.6 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 186.0 5.296

6 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 5.21

7 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 186.6 5.145

11 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 192.4 5.042

13 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 4.947

17 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 196.8 4.7

28 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 185.0 4.405

31 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.4 4.25

32 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 4.209

41 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 4.015

52 RJ Lane Olathe East Hawks 190.0 3.711

59 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 193.0 3.523

63 Gavin Foster Fairfield 197.6 3.467

71 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 3.359

81 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 193.5 3.023

96 John Roberts Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 1.692

107 Payton  King Cunningham High School 185.6 0.0


